To, The chairman & Founder Director National Council of Educational Training Institute and Research Recognition of HONE SKILL WELFARE FOUNDATION (Govt Of India) Burari Mukundpur Delhi India 1100042

Sub: consent letter for Training provider

Dear sir,

We are already talked about the same, and we would like to become as a Training provider for Department of IT Computer, Department of Beauty & Faculty of Wellness courses we are sending our proposals on above subject for center approval Under the scheme of recognition of prior Learning scheme. Kindly confirm and start the process for the same.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

(DR. SAUMITRASEN EKNATH DHIWAR)

(Shree Swami Samarth Naturopathy Institute Authorized signed with stamp)

RUN BY NATIONAL COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL TRAINING INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH TRUST / HONE SKILL WELFARE FOUNDATION (AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION REGISTERED UNDER TRUST ACT. OF 1882 / Sec 8 Rac. Incorporated Under Ministry Of Corporate Affairs Government Of India)

Registered Government NCT. New Delhi C.R. Regd. By MHRD, DEPT of Higher Education, Government of India Small And Medium Enterprises Development (MSMED) MSMES Govt Of India NCS Of Ministry Of Labour & Employment Govt Of India In Association With: QCI (Quality Council of India) International Accreditation Organization (IAO) U.S.A

AN IAF ISO 90022015/2000-2016 Stiffed 135 Table ATION APPLICATION FORM

Email dhiwarsaumitrasen07@gmail.com Phone Number 7387358271 Designation Last Qualification Pass Port Pic Qualification Qualification Doc Image not found. AdhaarCardNumber 216316717844 Aadhar Card PAN Card Number DRWPD9151D PAN Card Doc PAN Card Doc		Personal Information	
Phone Number 7387358271 Designation Last Qualification Pass Port Pic Qualification Qualification Doc Image not Lound. AdhaarCardNumber 216316717844 Aadhar Card PAN Card Number DRWPD9151D PAN Card Doc PAN Card Doc	Full Name	DR. SAUMITRASEN EKNATH DHIWAR	
Designation Last Qualification Pass Port Pic Qualification Qualification Doc Image not found. AdhaarCardNumber Aadhar Card Adhaar Card PAN Card Number DRWPD9151D PAN Card Doc PAN Card Doc	Email	dhiwarsaumitrasen07@gmail.com	
Last Qualification Pass Port Pic Qualification Qualification Doc Image not found. AdhaarCardNumber Adhaar Card Adhar Card PAN Card Number PAN Card Doc PAN Card Doc DRWPD9151D PAN Card Doc	Phone Number	7387358271	
Qualification Qualification Doc Image not found. AdhaarCardNumber AdhaarCard Adhar Card DRWPD9151D PAN Card Number DRWPD9151D PAN Card Doc	Designation		
Qualification Qualification Doc Image not found. AdhaarCardNumber 216316717844 Aadhar Card PAN Card Number DRWPD9151D PAN Card Doc	Last Qualification		
AdhaarCardNumber 216316717844 Aadhar Card Adhar Card PAN Card Number DRWPD9151D PAN Card Doc DRWPD9151D	Pass Port Pic		
AdhaarCardNumber 216316717844 Aadhar Card PAN Card Number DRWPD9151D PAN Card Doc DRWPD9151D	Qualification		
Aadhar Card	Qualification Doc	Image not found.	
PAN Card Number DRWPD9151D PAN Card Doc DRWPD9151D	AdhaarCardNumber	216316717844	
PAN Card Doc Control Plus Wild River Care Plus Plus Wild Plus P	Aadhar Card	मिनिकोन एकान्धा शिवार Saumitrasen Eknath Dhiwar जन सर्वात/008 0/201/1975 पूजा MALE Mobile No: 7387358271 2163 1671 7844 vji: 9127 8582 3916 7890	
SITUATION TO THE PROPERTY OF T	PAN Card Number	DRWPD9151D	
WorkExp	PAN Card Doc	INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT GOVT. OF INDIA TOTAL PROPERTY STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF	
	WorkExp		

RUN BY NATIONAL COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL TRAINING INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH TRUST/HONE SKILL WELFARE FOUNDATION (AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION REGISTERED UNDER TRUST ACT. OF 1882 / Sec 8 RAC. INCORPORATED UNDER MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS GOVERNMENT OF INDIA)

Registered Government NCT. New Delhi C.R. Regd. By MHRD, DEPT of Higher Education, Government of India Small And Medium Enterprises Development (MSMED) MSMES Govt Of India International Accreditation Organization (IAO) U.S.A

Labs

NCS Of Ministry Of Labour & Employment Govt Of India In Association With: QCI (Quality Council of India)

AN Reg	Signature	Avora de la companya della companya
	Permanent Address	S/O EKNATH DHIWER, KARMVEER DADASAHEB GAIKWAD NAGAR, P.Y. THORAT MARG CHAWL NO 15,CHEMBUR, MUMBAI,

	P.Y. THORAT MARG CHAWL NO 15,CHEMBUR, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
State	MH
PIPin	400089

FIFIII	400009
	Institute Details
Faculty	Department of IT Computer Department of Beauty & Faculty of Wellness
Institute Name	Shree Swami Samarth Naturopathy Institute
Address	10/10, snehsagar , yugantak complex, sukhapur, matheran Road New panvel
State	MH
District	Raigarh(MH)
City	Panvel
Pin Code	410206
Phone	7387358271
Website	
Registered	No
Туре	
Registration Name	
Registration No	
Registration Doc	Image not found.

Infrastructure Details 1400 **Total Area** Geo. Location Rural Total PC 2 **Total Staffs** 3 **Total Number of Practical**

RUN BY NATIONAL COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL TRAINING INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH TRUST/HONE SKILL WELFARE FOUNDATION (An Autonomous Institution Registered Under Trust Act. OF 1882 / Sec 8 Rac. Incorporated Under Ministry Of Corporate Affairs Government Of India)

Registered Government NCT. New Delhi C.R. Regd. By MHRD, DEPT of Higher Education, Government of India Small And Medium Enterprises Development (MSMED) MSMES Govt Of India International Accreditation Organization (IAO) U.S.A

NCS Of Ministry Of Labour & Employment Govt Of India In Association With: QCI (Quality Council of India)

mail And Medium Enterprises Development (MSMED)	Mismes gove of India International Accreditation of gamzation (IAO) 0.3.A
LabPicture	Image not found.
Total Number of Theory Rooms	1
Theory Room Pic	Image not found.
Office?	No
Office Pic Inner	Image not found.
Office Pic Outter	Image not found.

(DR. SAUMITRASEN EKNATH DHIWAR)

(Shree Swami Samarth Naturopathy Institute Authorized signed with stamp)